16.06.2017

Nat

AUT
GER
AUT
ITA

GER
CZE
GBR
Sul

GER
GER
AUT
ITA

GER
AUT
GBR
AUT
GER

17.06.2017
Klasse: Twin Zylinder
Name
1Florian  Salbrechter
2Mario Nonnenmacher
3Karl Schagerl
4 Alessandr Broglia
5 Patrick Leuchte
6 Jiri Heinik
7Richard  Giriffin
8 Andy Heierli
9 Rudi Willner
10 Max Kastl
11Andreas Ofner
12Fabio Marrale
13 Ulrich Pohler
14 Marco Thunhart
15Jason Markos
16 Christof ~ Adami
17Torsten  Muller
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Start Nr.

176 Aprilia
1239 Aprilia
118 KTM
1763 KTM
1333 BMW
1115 KTM
446 KTM
412 KTM
1637 Cagiva
1728 KTM
1521 Aprilia
551 KTM
1346 BMW
1802 Yamaha
1912 BMW
1801 Yamaha
1672 KTM

MXV 450
RXV550
1090
950 Super
S1000 XR
KTM 1290
950
Adventure
Accalin
450 990
RXV 550
690
R80 GS
Tenere
HP2
Tenere
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Pos.
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Lauf 1

00:09:42,816
00:10:32,479
00:10:47,926
00:11:18,854
00:11:21,436
00:11:35,931
00:11:52,242
00:11:55,838
00:12:00,95

00:12:39,485
00:15:07,431
00:16:04,531
00:16:13,432
00:16:46,906
00:17:17,945
00:17:24,456
00:18:23,595
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Lauf 2

DNS
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DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Qil of Switzerland

Zeit
00:09:42,816
00:10:32,479
00:10:47,926
00:11:18,854
00:11:21,436
00:11:35,931
00:11:52,242
00:11:55,838
00:12:00,95
00:12:39,485
00:15:07,431
00:16:04,531
00:16:13,432
00:16:46,906
00:17:17,945
00:17:24,456
00:18:23,595

BLAKLADER

Team

MSC Zimmerei Salbrechter
Nick Racing Germany

KTM - St. Polten

Wedra

Race Tool

Team Chaos
Power Twin rwtech
EXC Niederkappel
Force Styria
MotoAdventure.org

Cape Town
cape town
wetten/  J N "?

motorradreporterncom



WORLD XTREME ENDURO SUPREME

—

-18.JUNI 2017

15.

16.06.2017
17.06.2017
Klasse: Twin Zylinder
Name Nat Start Nr. Pos. Lauf1 Pos. Lauf2 Zeit Team
18 Kevin Mevs GER 1732 Honda Afrika Twin 18 00:19:09,095 DNS 00:19:09,095 MSV Dolle
19 Christoph Lux GER 1353 Honda CL250K 19 00:20:58,084 DNS 00:20:58,084
20 Alexander Hampl GER 556 Honda XRV 750 20 DNS DNS DNS Desertwins Italien

Oil of Switzeriand
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